
 
Harvey-Marion County CDDO  

Supporting increased independence, integration, inclusion, and productivity in individual homes and communities. 
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HMCDDO BOARD of DIRECTORS  
2020 Meeting Schedule 

 

Monday, January 27, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, February 24, 2020 @ 4pm 
 

Monday, March 16, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, April 20, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, May 18, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, June 15, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, July 20, 2020 @ 4pm 
 

Monday, August 17, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, September 21, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, October 19, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, November 16, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Monday, December 21, 2020 @ 4pm  
 

Meetings of the Harvey-Marion County CDDO Board of Directors are subject to requirements of Kansas 
Open Meetings and Open Records laws.  Notice of board meetings is sent to The Newton Kansan and The 
Marion Record. Changes in regular meeting time, date, or location are publicized in the Newton Kansan 

and the Marion Record. 
 

Regular meetings are held at 4:00 pm on the third Monday of the month, unless the third Monday falls on 
a holiday.  If the third Monday falls on a holiday, the meeting will be held the following Monday.  Special 

meetings may be called as needed. 
    

Regular Meeting Location 
500 N. Main, Suite 204, Newton KS  67114   


